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Kategória G  – 5.roč.
	Poradie

	        Meno a priezvisko
	     Škola- ZŠ                             
	Teor. č.

	Prakt. č.

	Spolu


	1.
	SIMONA  
CECHOVÁ
	 ENERGETIKOV – 
PRIEVIDZA
	47
	35
	82

	2.
	MICHAELA 
VALENTEJE
	HORNÁ  VES
	44
	29
	73

	3.
	BARBORA
ĎURKOVIČOVÁ
	NITRIANSKE
RUDNO
	48
	24
	72



Kategória F 6. – 7.roč. – 1. a 2. roč. OG
	Poradie

	        Meno a priezvisko
	     Škola- ZŠ                             
	Teor. č.

      
	Prakt. č.

      
	Spolu

     

	1.
	ANDREJ
ANBRÓZ
	ZŠ Kanianka
Ulica SNP 587/4
972 17 Kanianka
	58
	31
	89

	2.
	JÁN
PLACHÝ
	ZŠ Mariánska 
Ul.554/19
971 01 Prievidza
	53
	31
	84

	3.
	DARIO
MIKUŠ
	ZŠ Mariánska 
Ul.554/19
971 01 Prievidza
	48
	36
	84





Kategória E 8.-9. roč.- 3.- 4. roč. OG
	Poradie

	        Meno a priezvisko
	     Škola- ZŠ                             
	Teor. č.
   

	Prakt. č.

      

	Spolu

    

	1.
	MARTIN
BROKEŠ
	ZŠ s MŠ
Diviaky n/ Nitr.č.121
972 25 Diviaky n/Nitr.
	51
	35
	86

	2.
	DOMINIK
FOLTÁN

	ZŠ  Rastislavova
Ul. Rastislavova 416/4                     971 01 Prievidza
	49
	32
	81

	3.
	JAKUB
KRAJČ
	ZŠ  Malonecpalská
Malonecpalská ul.206/37
971 01 Prievidza
	42
	37
	79







